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Results
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter IM

NATL: 2:24.87 N 19/02/2017 AYAKO TAKIMOTO

BRA: 2:24.87 B 19/02/2017 AYAKO TAKIMOTO

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

VMP 22Green, Alexia 3:10.09  1 802152
 
Event 1  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:18.60 W 22/04/2012 JPNHITOMI MATSUDA

NATL: 2:32.98 N 19/03/2019 CAROLINE SAXBY

BRA: 2:34.06 B 8/08/2023 TRACEY MURPHY

VMV 36Begley, Sarah 3:26.16  1 800358

VBS 35Mathieson, Hannah 3:39.35  2 793900
 
Event 1  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:25.03 W 5/08/2007 USAS. V. D. LIPPE

NATL: 2:32.01 N 20/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

BRA: 2:32.01 B 20/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

VDC 42Lorimer, Shannon 3:10.60  1 801809

VGV 41Dainton, Nicole 3:17.21  2 782979
 
Event 1  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:21.37 W 14/08/2022 USAGABRIELLE ROSE

NATL: 2:38.13 N 26/04/2003 SHANE GOULD

BRA: 2:40.99 B 12/05/2012 HELEN WHITFORD

VDC 45Wheeler, Catherine 2:52.30  1 799213

VDC 49Pedron, Lynda 3:09.54  2 799961
 
Event 1  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:31.02 W 7/08/2016 USAELLEN REYNOLDS

NATL: 2:37.90 N 31/05/2008 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 2:38.67 B 8/03/2017 HELEN WHITFORD

VHM 50Ruiz, Kerry 3:18.53  1 801698

VMP 51Nevinson, Rachel 3:21.24  2 802247

VMV 54Yoneyama, Miho 3:44.37  3 794772

VMV 54Aw, Lorraine 3:53.06  4 793993

VSC 53Forster, Angela 5:44.72  5 791066

VDC 51Ritchie, Primrose 6:15.48  6 414425
 
Event 1  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:51.52 W 4/08/2019 USAPENNY NOYES

NATL: 3:04.57 N 11/11/2022 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 3:04.57 B 11/11/2022 LEIGH RODGERS

VMP 65Gadsby, Donna 3:32.79  1 414408
 
Event 1  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:03.62 W 28/04/2019 RUSDMITRIY GORBUNOV

NATL: 2:14.44 N 14/04/2012 ADAM BEISLER

BRA: 2:18.31 B 17/04/2012 BRENTON FORD

VMV 25Weaver, Jeremy 2:57.06  1 799708

VYP 29Mills, Philip 2:58.26  2 804989
 
Event 1  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:02.18 W 22/05/2016 USADARIAN TOWNSEND

NATL: 2:11.48 N 24/04/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

BRA: 2:11.48 B 24/04/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

VPP 32Schultz, Darius 2:28.34  1 792286
 
Event 1  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:05.65 W 7/07/2019 USADARIAN TOWNSEND

NATL: 2:12.58 N 17/08/2017 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 2:15.15 B 24/04/2016 STEPHEN CRONK

VDC 38Johnson, Rory 3:40.85  1 802626
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Event 1  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:10.09 W 7/08/2016 USANICOLAS GRANGER

NATL: 2:17.04 N 13/06/2012 PAUL LEMMON

BRA: 2:21.86 B 14/02/2015 MARK THOMPSON

VDC 47Johnson, Brad 2:48.15  1 803260

VGS 46Webb, Kodie 2:48.89  2 789954

VDC 48Radford, Sam 2:59.62  3 803392
 
Event 1  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:11.15 W 6/08/2017 USANICOLAS GRANGER

NATL: 2:24.45 N 21/04/2018 PAUL LEMMON

BRA: 2:29.24 B 23/04/2014 STUART MOFFATT

VGS 52Buckner, Jason 2:50.17  1 445666

VFR 52Seeley, David 3:10.18  2 801666

VMV 54Burt, Anthony 3:13.90  3 432721
 
Event 1  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:20.67 W 22/02/2020 USAJEROME FRENTSOS

NATL: 2:28.66 N 1/04/2023 PAUL LEMMON

BRA: 2:37.38 B 27/05/2023 BRETT DAVIDSON

VYR 56Evans, Matthew 3:16.55  1 413404
 
Event 1  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter IM

World: 2:35.97 W 1/06/2023 USARICK COLELLA

NATL: 2:56.09 N 24/04/2016 PAUL WYATT

BRA: 3:11.16 B 15/08/2019 GERRY TUCKER

VPP 70Daly, Michael 3:23.08  1 414302
 
Event 1  Men 85-89 200 LC Meter IM

World: 3:39.66 W 21/03/2021 AUSJOHN COCKS

NATL: 3:38.94 N 31/01/2021 JOHN COCKS

BRA: 3:38.94 B 31/01/2021 JOHN COCKS

VMV 88Cocks, John 4:02.39  1 782486
 
Event 2  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 1:04.96 W 6/08/2014 USAWENKE SEIDER

NATL: 1:08.20 N 25/03/2023 L. D. CARVALHO

BRA: 1:08.20 B 25/03/2023 L. D. CARVALHO

VPP 46De Carvalho, Lisandra 1:11.61  1 780695
 
Event 2  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 1:34.88 W 23/06/2019 FRAJUDY WILSON

NATL: 1:36.09 N 13/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 1:56.09 B 11/02/2023 ROSA MONTAGUE

VPP 77Montague, Rosa 1:59.43  1 414301
 
Event 2  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 53.10 W 8/04/2022 BRAHENRIQUE MARTINS

NATL: 53.11 N 15/10/2009 ADAM PINE

BRA: 57.57 B 24/04/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

VGS 34Brown, Mitchell 1:06.95  1 797510
 
Event 2  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 56.99 W 8/08/2023 JPNEIJI NOMURA

NATL: 1:01.00 N 22/04/2023 JOHN MCKAIG

BRA: 1:04.29 B 20/04/2008 FRANCIS CHRISTIAN

VSC 53Howes, Peter 1:44.11  1 789061
 
Event 3  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:10.47 W 5/08/2022 USADANIELLE HERRMANN

NATL: 1:10.24 N 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 1:14.65 B 2/05/2010 LINLEY FRAME

VMV 36Begley, Sarah 1:35.34  1 800358
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Event 3  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:10.47 W 5/08/2022 USADANIELLE HERRMANN

NATL: 1:10.24 N 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 1:14.65 B 2/05/2010 LINLEY FRAME
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(Event 3  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
VBP 38Greenhan, Victoria 1:58.69  2 787026

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:12.29 W 12/03/2022 GERNICOLE HEIDEMANN

NATL: 1:11.31 N 27/04/2013 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 1:11.31 B 27/04/2013 LINLEY FRAME

VGV 41Dainton, Nicole 1:38.87  1 782979
 
Event 3  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:12.34 W 14/08/2022 USAGABRIELLE ROSE

NATL: 1:12.69 N 7/04/2016 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 1:13.31 B 22/01/2016 LINLEY FRAME

VDC 49Pedron, Lynda 1:45.20  1 799961
 
Event 3  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:15.44 W 4/06/2022 GBRHELEN GORMAN

NATL: 1:19.23 N 11/10/2009 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:26.24 B 21/04/2016 NADINE ROYLE

VMP 51Nevinson, Rachel 1:49.73  1 802247

VDC 51Ritchie, Primrose 3:29.00  2 414425
 
Event 3  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:19.90 W 29/01/2017 ITAMONICA CORO

NATL: 1:23.16 N 17/04/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:27.40 B 22/04/2023 SARAH BYRON

VPP 56Cuming, Sal 1:33.15  1 782561
 
Event 3  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:23.07 W 6/02/2022 ITAMONICA CORO

NATL: 1:23.37 N 17/03/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:31.25 B 14/04/2012 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 62Briggs, Daphne 1:52.64  1 446238

VMV 61Sherborne, Louise 2:04.62  2 804559
 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:28.18 W 25/02/2023 AUSJENNY WHITELEY

NATL: 1:28.18 N 25/02/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:32.66 B 11/08/2015 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMP 65Gadsby, Donna 1:42.82  1 414408
 
Event 3  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:35.93 W 2/10/2016 JPNNOBUKO YASUDA

NATL: 1:39.11 N 25/02/2020 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 1:39.11 B 25/02/2020 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 74Jeffrey, Janette 1:46.70  1 413191
 
Event 3  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:01.25 W 31/08/2019 JPNRYO KOBAYASHI

NATL: 1:07.09 N 17/03/2009 PETER KERR

BRA: 1:11.48 B 25/03/2023 GEORGE HONG

VPP 32Schultz, Darius 1:21.30  1 792286
 
Event 3  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:02.40 W 11/02/2020 JPNRYO KOBAYASHI

NATL: 1:08.71 N 13/08/2019 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 1:09.64 B 4/11/2016 STEPHEN CRONK

VCS 35Ali, Abdul k 1:55.45  1 803786



Masters Swimming VIC-LC Mornington YAWA - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  7/03/2024  Page 5

30th Malvern Marlins Interclub Meet - 2/03/2024

Results
 
Event 3  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:03.60 W 20/05/2012 RUSVLADISLAV BRAGIN

NATL: 1:08.17 N 11/10/2009 MATTHEW WRIGHT

BRA: 1:10.61 B 19/03/2019 STEPHEN CRONK

VGS 42Caceres Castro, Alberto 1:33.13  1 788448
 
Event 3  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:04.77 W 14/07/2019 USASTEVEN WEST

NATL: 1:09.36 N 13/08/2022 CALEB LANGELAAN

BRA: 1:10.74 B 18/04/2008 STUART MOFFATT

VDC 48Radford, Sam 1:26.18  1 803392

VSC 48Hart, Ronald 1:45.04  2 796361
 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:06.12 W 10/07/2022 USASTEVE WEST

NATL: 1:11.23 N 14/08/2017 BARRY CARP

BRA: 1:11.23 B 14/08/2017 BARRY CARP

VML 51Nolta, Niels DQ  --- 804854

At the turn or finish did not touch with both hands simultaneously/separated
 
Event 3  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:09.57 W 6/08/2023 ITAC. A. TRAVAINI

NATL: 1:15.50 N 14/04/2012 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 1:18.97 B 15/10/2022 GREG CHAPLIN

VCS 63Chaplin, Greg 1:33.02  1 343966
 
Event 3  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:17.80 W 1/07/2023 USARICK COLELLA

NATL: 1:21.26 N 1/04/2023 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 1:26.78 B 22/02/2009 MICHAEL MOLONEY

VPP 70Daly, Michael 1:39.05  1 414302

VYR 70Milne, Jim 1:46.02  2 413372

VMP 70Hubber, Peter 1:58.47  3 801976
 
Event 3  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:27.74 W 18/08/2016 USAMIKE FRESHLEY

NATL: 1:29.35 N 8/12/2012 TONY GOODWIN

BRA: 1:29.78 B 11/06/2012 TONY GOODWIN

VMV 75Tucker, Gerry 1:52.79  1 414225

VMV 77Stanton, John 2:07.55  2 431133
 
Event 4  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 1:09.99 N 30/10/2010 KATE LEWIS

BRA: 1:10.04 B 23/04/2016 JOANNE TOWERS

VMP 22Green, Alexia 1:27.32  1 802152
 
Event 4  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:01.75 W 19/08/2017 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 1:08.90 N 21/04/2018 CAROLINE SAXBY

BRA: 1:11.91 B 1/04/2006 HELEN WHITFORD

VBS 35Mathieson, Hannah 1:43.29  1 793900
 
Event 4  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:04.70 W 31/07/2018 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 1:08.32 N 22/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

BRA: 1:08.32 B 22/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

VMV 44MacKay, Kimberley 1:22.65  1 803837

VDC 42Lorimer, Shannon 1:30.94  2 801809
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Event 4  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:07.04 W 14/06/2019 GBRJOANNA CORBEN

NATL: 1:11.68 N 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 1:11.68 B 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VDC 45Wheeler, Catherine 1:26.26  1 799213
 
Event 4  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:07.87 W 21/01/2023 GBRJO CORBEN

NATL: 1:12.42 N 8/03/2017 HELEN WHITFORD

BRA: 1:12.42 B 8/03/2017 HELEN WHITFORD

VMV 54Aw, Lorraine 1:59.96  1 793993
 
Event 4  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:28.67 W 10/10/2021 USADIANN UUSTAL

NATL: 1:28.96 N 27/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 1:45.34 B 16/04/2012 ALICE KINNAIRD

VSP 77Downing, Pamela 2:43.90  1 414632
 
Event 4  Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 59.88 N 5/11/2002 PAUL NICHOLSON

BRA: 1:05.28 B 30/04/2009 BRENTON FORD

VML 22Gillard, Jack 1:11.95  1 804804
 
Event 4  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 55.09 W 21/11/2021 JPNRYOTA MAEJIMA

NATL: 1:01.41 N 25/01/1998 BRENT WALKER

BRA: 1:04.05 B 16/04/2012 BRENTON FORD

VMV 25Weaver, Jeremy 1:27.27  1 799708
 
Event 4  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 57.78 W 22/10/2023 JPNMANABU SASAKI

NATL: 1:01.60 N 7/04/1990 BRAD COOPER

BRA: 1:04.50 B 21/04/2018 KIPP KAUFMANN

VDC 38Johnson, Rory 1:48.12  1 802626
 
Event 4  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 59.57 W 4/08/2023 USACHUCK BARNES

NATL: 1:04.01 N 27/04/2017 IAN JEFFERY

BRA: 1:08.13 B 7/05/2023 BRAD JOHNSON

VGS 45Patrick, Todd 1:17.81  1 789829
 
Event 4  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:01.57 W 6/08/2017 USANICOLAS GRANGER

NATL: 1:07.52 N 22/04/2008 ALAN GODFREY

BRA: 1:07.73 B 23/04/2014 JON HAWTON

VGS 52Buckner, Jason 1:21.40  1 445666

VMV 54Burt, Anthony 1:34.36  2 432721
 
Event 4  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:03.50 W 21/06/2015 USASTEVE WOOD

NATL: 1:07.05 N 17/08/2019 JON HAWTON

BRA: 1:12.66 B 17/04/2013 ALAN GODFREY

VMV 59Duggan, Peter 2:06.78  1 787634
 
Event 4  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 1:13.49 W 6/08/2017 USAHUGH WILDER

NATL: 1:18.31 N 2/04/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

BRA: 1:18.31 B 2/04/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

VDC 72Burns, Murray 1:47.82  1 414601

VCS 74Stone, Rodney 2:33.85  2 793781
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Event 5  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 56.96 W 11/08/2015 GBREMMA GAGE

NATL: 58.18 N 21/04/2016 NADINE JONES

BRA: 58.18 B 21/04/2016 NADINE JONES

VML 28Kasif, Selin 1:24.66  1 801202
 
Event 5  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 55.24 W 11/07/2009 USAERIKA ERNDL

NATL: 59.99 N 30/04/2011 CAROLYN GORRICK

BRA: 1:00.25 B 6/04/2006 LISE MACKIE

VCS 30Muttiah, Lara 1:38.78  1 802562
 
Event 5  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 57.38 W 1/12/2022 PARVERONICA BALSANO

NATL: 59.92 N 18/04/2008 LYNNE HAYES

BRA: 1:00.67 B 14/04/2012 GILLIAN O'MARA

VPP 35Humphrey, Jacinta 1:13.43  1 792285

VPP 39Aquino Perez, Elizabeth 1:22.39  2 794114

VBC 38Myers, Tracey 1:23.14  3 800312
 
Event 5  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 57.40 W 8/08/2015 USAMELANIE THOMAS

NATL: 1:00.78 N 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 1:00.78 B 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 49James, Sarah 1:10.16  1 413493

VCS 45Mujica, Venessa 1:34.13  2 805099
 
Event 5  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:00.40 W 6/08/2023 USAERIKA BRAUN

NATL: 1:01.71 N 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 1:01.71 B 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 50Nicholls, Cindy 1:10.74  1 790927

VPP 53Rainey, Helen 1:18.05  2 704459

VMV 54Yoneyama, Miho 1:23.60  3 794772

VSC 53Forster, Angela 2:06.82  4 791066

VMV 52Trautman-Pasquini, Marla 2:36.74  5 415965
 
Event 5  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:01.87 W 20/04/2023 AUSJENNIE BUCKNELL

NATL: 1:01.87 N 22/04/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 1:01.87 B 22/04/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 58Bucknell, Jennie 1:04.28  1 413668

VDC 56Louise, Sarah 1:12.47  2 784074
 
Event 5  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:03.83 W 5/08/2011 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 1:04.33 N 11/11/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:10.06 B 8/03/2017 LEIGH RODGERS

VSP 60Sibel, Susan 1:58.07  1 413687
 
Event 5  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:04.89 W 30/07/2018 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 1:07.64 N 1/04/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 1:12.60 B 11/04/2019 PAULA GILES

VDC 68Dumesny, Christine 1:36.99  1 685110

VMP 68Grimshaw, Susan 1:40.11  2 799255
 
Event 5  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:06.68 W 6/08/2023 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 1:17.63 N 9/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 1:17.63 B 9/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 70Giles, Paula 1:20.92  1 792772
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(Event 5  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
VMV 74Gooey, Janette 1:58.59  2 414430

VMV 70Boekel, Sue DQ  --- 789912

False start
 
Event 5  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:08.76 W 11/03/2023 JPNAKIRA FUJIMAKI

NATL: 1:34.48 N 25/05/2019 HELEN BIRD

BRA: 1:40.31 B 14/04/2012 DOROTHY DICKEY

VSP 80Prentice, Dorothy 2:19.05  1 783545
 
Event 5  Women 90-94 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:46.18 W 18/06/2022 GBRJANE ASHER

NATL: 1:49.91 N 15/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

BRA: 1:49.91 B 15/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

VDC 94Dickey, Dorothy 2:02.62  1 414177
 
Event 5  Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 50.61 N 25/03/2008 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 53.72 B 21/04/2016 JULIAN KOWAL

VML 22Matthews, Brodie 1:01.10  1 805211
 
Event 5  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 48.72 W 26/05/2023 RUSVLADISLAV GRINEV

NATL: 51.20 N 15/03/2012 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 52.53 B 8/10/2002 JARED CLARKE

VMV 28Hall, Gabe 1:14.02  1 804431

VCS 25Pitts, Adam 1:20.77  2 804096
 
Event 5  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 50.78 W 27/09/2009 JPNHIDEAKI HARA

NATL: 52.27 N 15/10/2009 TODD ROBINSON

BRA: 54.19 B 14/08/2017 LACHLAN MCDOWELL

VMO 36Illingworth, Harvey 1:43.32  1 802764
 
Event 5  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 50.73 W 30/06/2023 ITAFILIPPO MAGNINI

NATL: 52.55 N 17/03/2012 CHRIS FYDLER

BRA: 54.87 B 13/08/2019 LACHLAN MCDOWELL

VMV 44Knights, Daniel 1:05.52  1 802328
 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 52.24 W 13/08/2019 JPNHIDEAKI HARA

NATL: 54.08 N 12/03/2016 MARK THOMPSON

BRA: 54.08 B 12/03/2016 MARK THOMPSON

VMV 45Worthington, Christopher 1:02.25  1 801499

VDC 47Johnson, Brad 1:04.01  2 803260

VDC 47Lukav, Brae 1:06.43  3 804748

VMV 45Clements, Anthony 1:10.88  4 802561

VHM 48Smith, Aaron 1:10.94  5 799659

VMP 46Jones, Kevin 1:11.87  6 803573

VML 46Sarman, Osman 1:31.87  7 804092
 
Event 5  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 54.15 W 30/06/2017 FRANICOLAS GRANGER

NATL: 55.64 N 22/04/2023 MARK THOMPSON

BRA: 55.64 B 22/04/2023 MARK THOMPSON

VMV 51Gurrie, Brad 1:17.31  1 782905

VMV 52Thompson, Alex 1:21.51  2 787447
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Event 5  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 56.00 W 24/02/2019 RSACALVIN MAUGHAN

NATL: 56.99 N 11/11/2018 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 1:01.09 B 6/08/2023 BRETT DAVIDSON

VPP 55Thompson, Mark 58.07 B  1 760631

VPP 59Rainey, Peter 1:07.87  2 414173

VYR 56Evans, Matthew 1:09.33  3 413404

VDC 59Currie, Rodney 1:10.02  4 801404
 
Event 5  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 57.66 W 4/09/2022 TURAHMET NAKKAS

NATL: 59.98 N 28/10/2023 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 1:02.45 B 8/10/2002 TONY STRAHAN

VMV 63Huggins, Mark 1:10.63  1 787187
 
Event 5  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 59.49 W 9/08/2019 USAJACK GROSELLE

NATL: 1:02.67 N 22/04/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

BRA: 1:05.19 B 3/03/2023 ROD LAURIE

VGS 65Williams, Charles 1:28.75  1 414109

VMV 66Badoer, Emilio 1:45.06  2 414057
 
Event 5  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:03.32 W 8/08/2015 USADAVID QUIGGIN

NATL: 1:06.72 N 19/03/2019 GRAHAM CROFT

BRA: 1:09.71 B 27/04/2017 ROBERT PATTERSON

VMP 74Prendergast, Andrew 1:27.16  1 800342

VMV 70Van Toor, Eric 1:36.57  2 785471
 
Event 5  Men 85-89 100 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 1:22.25 W 6/08/2023 JPNTOHRU FURUKAWA

NATL: 1:24.51 N 17/04/2013 ROD BAKER

BRA: 1:30.80 B 24/07/2022 JOHN COCKS

VMV 87Rebuck, Anthony 2:08.41  1 797135
 
Event 6  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 26.32 W 16/06/2019 JPNMASAKO KUROKI

NATL: 27.92 N 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

BRA: 27.92 B 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

VML 28Kasif, Selin 46.82  1 801202
 
Event 6  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 27.46 W 5/08/2014 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 28.03 N 30/04/2009 LYNNE HAYES

BRA: 30.59 B 16/04/2012 GILLIAN O'MARA

VPP 35Humphrey, Jacinta 35.63  1 792285

VPP 39Aquino Perez, Elizabeth 45.65  2 794114

VBS 35Mathieson, Hannah 46.29  3 793900

VBP 38Greenhan, Victoria 57.62  4 787026
 
Event 6  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 28.36 W 8/06/2013 USAERIKA BRAUN

NATL: 29.78 N 24/04/2008 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 29.78 B 24/04/2008 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VMV 41Burke, Andrea 35.14  1 798590

VMV 44MacKay, Kimberley 36.60  2 803837
 
Event 6  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 28.40 W 5/08/2017 USAERIKA BRAUN

NATL: 30.25 N 14/08/2019 KYLIE FLETCHER

BRA: 30.40 B 17/04/2013 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 46De Carvalho, Lisandra 32.10  1 780695



Masters Swimming VIC-LC Mornington YAWA - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  7/03/2024  Page 10

30th Malvern Marlins Interclub Meet - 2/03/2024

Results

(Event 6  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
VMV 49Kerr, Nicky 37.81  2 669360

VCS 45Mujica, Venessa 49.80  3 805099
 
Event 6  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 29.08 W 7/08/2023 AUSSUSAN O'NEILL

NATL: 29.08 N 7/08/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

BRA: 30.84 B 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VHM 50Ruiz, Kerry 38.37  1 801698

VMP 51Nevinson, Rachel 43.67  2 802247

VMV 54Aw, Lorraine 50.22  3 793993
 
Event 6  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 30.43 W 7/08/2023 CHIANDREA MULLER

NATL: 32.08 N 17/04/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 32.25 B 9/11/2022 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 56Cuming, Sal 36.59  1 782561

VDC 56Louise, Sarah 38.00  2 784074
 
Event 6  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 31.11 W 11/08/2019 USATRACI GRANGER

NATL: 32.28 N 23/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 32.28 B 23/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

VMV 62McNeil, Andrea 41.33  1 414171

VMV 62Briggs, Daphne 47.37  2 446238

VMP 62Tuck, Deborah 55.67  3 804993
 
Event 6  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 34.68 W 23/07/2023 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 40.30 N 9/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 40.30 B 9/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 70Giles, Paula 40.01 N  1 792772
 
Event 6  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 38.93 W 25/05/2019 FRAJUDY WILSON

NATL: 42.12 N 19/01/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 47.72 B 15/10/2022 ROSA MONTAGUE

VPP 77Montague, Rosa 52.12  1 414301
 
Event 6  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 24.09 N 22/03/2008 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 26.05 B 5/04/2014 DANIEL CAVANAGH

VML 22Gillard, Jack 29.01  1 804804

VML 22Matthews, Brodie 30.27  2 805211
 
Event 6  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 23.71 W 16/08/2008 USAKOHEI KAWAMOTO

NATL: 23.58 N 3/05/2013 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 26.43 B 8/03/2017 DARIUS SCHULTZ

VYP 29Mills, Philip 31.85  1 804989

VMV 25Weaver, Jeremy 38.19  2 799708

VMV 28Hall, Gabe 48.00  3 804431
 
Event 6  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 24.03 W 2/12/2022 PARBENJAMIN HOCKIN

NATL: 24.91 N 15/03/2012 ADAM PINE

BRA: 27.07 B 15/08/2017 LACHLAN MCDOWELL

VMO 36Illingworth, Harvey 1:16.80  1 802764
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Event 6  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 24.11 W 7/08/2023 LATANDREJS DUDA

NATL: 25.51 N 9/04/2011 JOHN BATES

BRA: 26.62 B 14/08/2019 LACHLAN MCDOWELL

VMV 44Knights, Daniel 33.96  1 802328

VGS 42Caceres Castro, Alberto 36.36  2 788448
 
Event 6  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 25.07 W 7/08/2023 RSAMARK KEVIN ALLAN

NATL: 26.21 N 11/04/2019 TODD ROBINSON

BRA: 26.98 B 30/04/2009 STUART MOFFATT

VDC 47Johnson, Brad 31.11  1 803260

VDC 47Lukav, Brae 32.98  2 804748

VMP 46Jones, Kevin 40.59  3 803573
 
Event 6  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 25.87 W 12/03/2023 JPNEIJI NOMURA

NATL: 27.32 N 30/03/2023 JOHN MCKAIG

BRA: 27.46 B 23/04/2016 BARRY CARP

VFR 52Seeley, David 30.83  1 801666

VGS 52Buckner, Jason 32.00  2 445666

VSC 53Howes, Peter 42.47  3 789061
 
Event 6  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 26.56 W 10/10/2021 USASTEVE HILTABIDDLE

NATL: 28.19 N 8/03/2017 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 29.18 B 7/08/2023 BRETT DAVIDSON

VPP 59Rainey, Peter 32.34  1 414173

VMV 59Duggan, Peter 53.94  2 787634
 
Event 6  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 27.57 W 4/06/2023 GBRDAVID EMERSON

NATL: 29.54 N 18/02/2023 NEAL MOORES

BRA: 30.36 B 14/03/2020 ROD LAURIE

VMV 62Horan, Simon 35.96  1 414508

VMV 63Huggins, Mark 36.48  2 787187

VCS 63Chaplin, Greg 37.93  3 343966
 
Event 6  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 29.98 W 10/10/2021 USALAWRENCE DAY

NATL: 34.27 N 30/03/2023 ALAN CARLISLE

BRA: 35.25 B 3/03/2019 GERRY TUCKER

VPP 70Daly, Michael 40.42  1 414302

VDC 72Burns, Murray 47.01  2 414601

VMP 70Hubber, Peter 54.81  3 801976

VMP 74Prendergast, Andrew 1:06.96  4 800342
 
Event 6  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 31.75 W 21/08/2021 USAJOEL BURNS

NATL: 36.13 N 30/03/2023 ROBERT PATTERSON

BRA: 39.72 B 3/08/2014 TONY GOODWIN

VMV 75Tucker, Gerry 40.67  1 414225
 
Event 6  Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Butterfly

World: 43.62 W 1/07/2017 ESPROBERTO ALBERICHE

NATL: 45.98 N 14/08/2019 PATRICK GALVIN

BRA: 45.98 B 14/08/2019 PATRICK GALVIN

VMV 88Cocks, John 55.59  1 782486
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Event 7  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 32.22 W 3/09/2013 GERNICOLE HEIDEMANN

NATL: 33.75 N 19/03/2019 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 35.73 B 6/09/2008 SARAH JAMES

VCS 30Muttiah, Lara 58.36  1 802562
 
Event 7  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 31.35 W 7/08/2022 USADANIELLE HERRMANN

NATL: 32.03 N 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 33.52 B 16/03/2010 LINLEY FRAME

VMV 36Begley, Sarah 42.44  1 800358

VPP 35Humphrey, Jacinta 43.23  2 792285

VBC 38Myers, Tracey 54.43  3 800312

VBP 38Greenhan, Victoria 56.16  4 787026
 
Event 7  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 32.42 W 2/09/2022 GERNICOLE HEIDEMANN

NATL: 32.32 N 2/05/2013 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 32.32 B 15/03/2012 LINLEY FRAME

VMV 41Burke, Andrea 40.69  1 798590

VGV 41Dainton, Nicole 44.12  2 782979

VDC 42Lorimer, Shannon 45.88  3 801809
 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 33.56 W 20/08/2017 AUSLINLEY FRAME

NATL: 33.47 N 9/04/2016 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 33.47 B 9/04/2016 LINLEY FRAME

VDC 45Wheeler, Catherine 37.94  1 799213

VMV 49Kerr, Nicky 41.28  2 669360

VDC 49Pedron, Lynda 47.66  3 799961

VCS 45Brown, Manisha 1:01.37  4 789833
 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 34.18 W 13/06/2012 ITAMONICA CORO

NATL: 35.42 N 15/10/2009 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 38.12 B 24/04/2016 NADINE ROYLE

VHM 50Ruiz, Kerry 45.83  1 801698

VMV 54Aw, Lorraine 52.26  2 793993

VSC 53Forster, Angela 1:09.08  3 791066

VMV 52Trautman-Pasquini, Marla 1:34.54  4 415965

VDC 51Ritchie, Primrose 1:46.81  5 414425
 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 35.94 W 20/05/2017 ITAMONICA CORO

NATL: 37.04 N 17/04/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 39.92 B 17/04/2012 DEE SHEFFRIN

VPP 56Cuming, Sal 41.26  1 782561
 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 37.43 W 6/02/2022 ITAMONICA CORO

NATL: 37.51 N 19/03/2019 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 41.22 B 17/04/2012 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 62McNeil, Andrea 49.79  1 414171

VMV 62Briggs, Daphne 50.89  2 446238

VMP 62Tuck, Deborah 1:01.15  3 804993

VMP 61Amoore, Michele 1:11.43  4 801990

VSP 60Sibel, Susan 1:16.42  5 413687
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Event 7  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 39.91 W 2/04/2023 AUSJENNY WHITELEY

NATL: 39.91 N 2/04/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 41.41 B 24/04/2016 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMP 65Gadsby, Donna 46.49  1 414408

VMP 68Grimshaw, Susan 1:02.76  2 799255
 
Event 7  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 41.67 W 22/06/2014 GERMONIKA SENFTLEBEN

NATL: 44.29 N 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 44.29 B 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 74Jeffrey, Janette 48.76  1 413191

VMV 74Gooey, Janette 58.54  2 414430
 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 43.95 W 6/03/2010 JPNSHOKO YONEZAWA

NATL: 47.28 N 9/11/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 52.99 B 9/11/2022 MARIJKE ALDERSON

VSP 77Downing, Pamela 1:34.74  1 414632
 
Event 7  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 46.94 W 2/06/2023 GBRDIANE FORD

NATL: 53.69 N 20/03/2016 SUE MAYNE

BRA: 1:08.24 B 17/05/2015 MARIA GALAMBOS

VSP 80Prentice, Dorothy 1:20.23  1 783545
 
Event 7  Women 90-94 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 1:03.72 W 3/09/2013 RUSOLGA KOKORINA

NATL: 1:27.24 N 12/03/2016 AMY MULCRONE

BRA: 1:41.39 B 22/04/2023 DOROTHY DICKEY

VDC 94Dickey, Dorothy 1:49.61  1 414177
 
Event 7  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 30.26 N 11/11/2022 CAMERON DONOVAN

BRA: 30.45 B 24/04/2016 JULIAN KOWAL

VML 22Gillard, Jack 33.58  1 804804

VML 22Matthews, Brodie 38.67  2 805211
 
Event 7  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 27.21 W 18/04/2021 RUSKIRILL STRELNIKOV

NATL: 29.60 N 8/10/2002 SIMON LEIGHFIELD

BRA: 29.60 B 8/10/2002 SIMON LEIGHFIELD

VYP 29Mills, Philip 43.78  1 804989
 
Event 7  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 27.74 W 12/03/2022 JPNKOHHEI TOMINAGA

NATL: 29.63 N 3/08/2014 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 31.26 B 8/03/2017 ADRIAN CORCORIS

VPP 32Schultz, Darius 35.46  1 792286

VGS 34Brown, Mitchell 36.05  2 797510
 
Event 7  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 27.83 W 11/08/2023 JPNRYOUTA NOMURA

NATL: 30.16 N 8/03/2017 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 30.75 B 3/05/2009 TULLY YOUNG

VDC 38Johnson, Rory 47.78  1 802626
 
Event 7  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 29.22 W 8/09/2019 JPNHideaki TOGO

NATL: 31.01 N 20/04/2008 STUART MOFFATT

BRA: 31.01 B 20/04/2008 STUART MOFFATT

VDC 48Radford, Sam 38.64  1 803392

VGS 46Webb, Kodie 40.31  2 789954
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(Event 7  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
VDC 47Lukav, Brae 40.36  3 804748

VSC 48Hart, Ronald 48.31  4 796361
 
Event 7  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 29.70 W 10/08/2023 JPNHIDEAKI TOGO

NATL: 31.49 N 17/04/2013 STUART MOFFATT

BRA: 31.49 B 17/04/2013 STUART MOFFATT

VMV 54Burt, Anthony 43.08  1 432721

VCS 50Pryde, Geoff 46.64  2 804387

VMV 52Thompson, Alex 50.52  3 787447

VSC 53Howes, Peter 53.81  4 789061
 
Event 7  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 30.02 W 2/06/2019 ITAC. A. TRAVAINI

NATL: 32.72 N 3/05/2009 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 35.30 B 22/04/2023 BRETT DAVIDSON

VPP 59Rainey, Peter 40.52  1 414173

VYR 56Evans, Matthew 43.13  2 413404
 
Event 7  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 30.57 W 30/06/2023 ITAC. A. TRAVAINI

NATL: 32.80 N 14/04/2012 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 35.69 B 22/04/2023 GREG CHAPLIN

VCS 63Chaplin, Greg 39.45  1 343966

VMV 63Huggins, Mark 42.62  2 787187
 
Event 7  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 33.30 W 19/08/2016 USARICK COLELLA

NATL: 33.69 N 20/08/2017 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 39.29 B 3/08/2014 ROBERT PATTERSON

VGS 65Williams, Charles 45.68  1 414109

VMV 66Badoer, Emilio 1:00.36  2 414057
 
Event 7  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 34.69 W 1/07/2023 USARICK COLELLA

NATL: 35.26 N 2/04/2023 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 39.71 B 21/02/2009 MICHAEL MOLONEY

VPP 70Daly, Michael 42.87  1 414302

VYR 70Milne, Jim 45.74  2 413372

VDC 72Burns, Murray 46.21  3 414601

VMV 70Van Toor, Eric 49.01  4 785471

VMV 74Knights, Alan 50.58  5 790624

VMP 70Hubber, Peter 50.81  6 801976

VCS 74Stone, Rodney 1:18.19  7 793781
 
Event 7  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

World: 38.12 W 2/09/2022 ITAROBERTO RUGGIERI

NATL: 39.92 N 13/06/2012 TONY GOODWIN

BRA: 39.92 B 13/06/2012 TONY GOODWIN

VMV 75Tucker, Gerry 47.80  1 414225

VMV 77Stanton, John 55.00  2 431133
 
Event 8  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 31.69 N 11/11/2022 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

BRA: 31.85 B 8/03/2017 AYAKO TAKIMOTO

VMP 22Green, Alexia 40.46  1 802152
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Event 8  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 28.39 W 2/08/2018 USAEMI MORONUKI

NATL: 31.04 N 20/08/2017 ALEISHA BARNES

BRA: 31.04 B 20/08/2017 ALEISHA BARNES

VML 28Kasif, Selin 45.24  1 801202
 
Event 8  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 28.57 W 5/07/2012 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 32.25 N 23/02/2013 BELINDA NEVELL

BRA: 32.65 B 3/03/2019 REBECCA  ADRIAN

VCS 30Muttiah, Lara 53.55  1 802562
 
Event 8  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 28.63 W 18/08/2016 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 32.78 N 28/04/2019 CAROLINE SAXBY

BRA: 33.16 B 3/03/2023 COURTNEY FORD

VBC 38Myers, Tracey 49.62  1 800312

VPP 39Aquino Perez, Elizabeth 50.03  2 794114

VBP 38Greenhan, Victoria 55.98  3 787026
 
Event 8  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 29.62 W 2/08/2018 USANORIKO INADA

NATL: 32.15 N 21/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

BRA: 32.15 B 21/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

VMV 44MacKay, Kimberley 36.54  1 803837

VGV 41Dainton, Nicole 41.93  2 782979
 
Event 8  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 31.02 W 18/08/2016 CANCINDY MABEE

NATL: 32.85 N 9/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 32.85 B 8/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VDC 45Wheeler, Catherine 38.25  1 799213

VMV 49Kerr, Nicky 40.26  2 669360

VCS 45Mujica, Venessa 48.72  3 805099

VCS 45Brown, Manisha 1:01.31  4 789833
 
Event 8  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 31.59 W 6/07/2019 CANCINDY MABEE

NATL: 33.79 N 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 33.79 B 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 50Nicholls, Cindy 39.87  1 790927

VMV 54Yoneyama, Miho 46.02  2 794772

VPP 53Rainey, Helen 47.64  3 704459

VDC 51Ritchie, Primrose 1:18.20  4 414425

VMV 52Trautman-Pasquini, Marla 2:14.49  5 415965
 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 31.99 W 2/08/2018 USAHOLLY GREEN BLAIR

NATL: 33.70 N 24/04/2021 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 33.70 B 24/04/2021 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VDC 56Louise, Sarah 40.68  1 784074
 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 29.90 W 4/08/2023 USAHOLLY GREEN

NATL: 35.63 N 21/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 35.63 B 21/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

VMV 62McNeil, Andrea 43.07  1 414171

VMP 62Tuck, Deborah 47.76  2 804993

VMP 61Amoore, Michele 1:01.05  3 801990

VMV 60Greenwood, Dee 1:08.63  4 784121

VSP 60Sibel, Susan 1:21.98  5 413687
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Event 8  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 33.59 W 2/08/2018 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 37.38 N 13/10/2009 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 37.44 B 22/04/2023 LEIGH RODGERS

VDC 68Dumesny, Christine 57.32  1 685110

VMV 66Berryman, Sally 1:07.47  2 804371

VMP 68Grimshaw, Susan 1:10.88  3 799255
 
Event 8  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 34.65 W 10/10/2021 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 39.05 N 8/04/2017 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 41.31 B 22/04/2023 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 74Jeffrey, Janette 46.05  1 413191

VMV 70Giles, Paula 49.55  2 792772

VMV 74Gooey, Janette 1:06.66  3 414430
 
Event 8  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 40.08 W 9/10/2021 USADIANN UUSTAL

NATL: 40.27 N 28/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 46.46 B 14/04/2012 ALICE KINNAIRD

VPP 77Montague, Rosa 54.68  1 414301

VSP 77Downing, Pamela 1:18.52  2 414632
 
Event 8  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 43.04 W 11/03/2023 JPNSATOKO TAKEUJI

NATL: 43.15 N 24/02/2024 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 50.27 B 8/03/2017 ALICE KINNAIRD

VSP 80Prentice, Dorothy 1:08.20  1 783545
 
Event 8  Women 90-94 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 54.69 W 23/01/2022 GBRJANE ASHER

NATL: 1:05.46 N 25/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

BRA: 1:05.46 B 25/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

VDC 94Dickey, Dorothy 1:15.83  1 414177
 
Event 8  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 25.44 W 3/04/2016 RUSANTON BUTYMOV

NATL: 28.30 N 4/11/2016 JASON LUCHT

BRA: 29.68 B 16/04/2012 BRENTON FORD

VMV 28Hall, Gabe 44.44  1 804431

VCS 25Pitts, Adam 50.62  2 804096
 
Event 8  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 26.18 W 7/05/2022 GERSTEFANO RAZETO

NATL: 27.99 N 20/08/2017 DANIEL JONES

BRA: 30.14 B 1994 BRIAN FORD

VCS 35Ali, Abdul k 58.40  1 803786

VMO 36Illingworth, Harvey 1:04.06  2 802764
 
Event 8  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 27.56 W 4/06/2023 POLMARCIN KACZMAREK

NATL: 29.13 N 8/04/2017 IAN JEFFERY

BRA: 30.43 B 22/04/2023 BRAD JOHNSON

VGS 45Patrick, Todd 34.10  1 789829

VGS 46Webb, Kodie 37.39  2 789954

VMV 45Clements, Anthony 40.85  3 802561

VHM 48Smith, Aaron 43.66  4 799659

VSC 48Hart, Ronald 50.40  5 796361
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Event 8  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 28.20 W 27/05/2023 RUSM GROMOV-IVANOV

NATL: 30.89 N 25/02/2018 MARTIN BANKS

BRA: 31.60 B 23/04/2014 JON HAWTON

VML 51Nolta, Niels 41.91  1 804854

VCS 50Pryde, Geoff 43.07  2 804387

VMV 54Burt, Anthony 43.56  3 432721

VSC 53Howes, Peter 43.66  4 789061

VMV 52Thompson, Alex 45.54  5 787447
 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 29.03 W 20/08/2016 USASTEVE WOOD

NATL: 31.39 N 11/08/2023 MARTIN BANKS

BRA: 33.62 B 26/04/2003 PATRICK DEVINE

VDC 59Currie, Rodney 41.87  1 801404

VMV 59Duggan, Peter 59.22  2 787634
 
Event 8  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 30.95 W 7/07/2012 USAHUGH WILDER

NATL: 34.25 N 18/08/2019 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

BRA: 34.25 B 18/08/2019 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

VGS 65Williams, Charles 52.02  1 414109
 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 33.51 W 20/01/2023 USABRUCE WILLIAMS

NATL: 34.76 N 2/04/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

BRA: 34.76 B 2/04/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

VDC 72Burns, Murray 46.86  1 414601

VMV 73Howat, Peter 53.88  2 795933

VMV 70Van Toor, Eric 55.99  3 785471

VMP 74Prendergast, Andrew 57.11  4 800342

VCS 74Stone, Rodney 1:07.28  5 793781
 
Event 8  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

World: 34.45 W 2/08/2018 USARICHARD BURNS

NATL: 39.35 N 20/03/2015 GARY NICHOLLS

BRA: 43.09 B 22/04/2023 ROD CLARKE

VMV 77Stanton, John 59.91  1 431133
 
Event 9  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 26.77 N 17/04/2012 C. MARGRISON

BRA: 27.33 B 12/10/2014 PHILIPPA COCHRAN

VMP 22Green, Alexia 34.10  1 802152
 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 25.42 W 15/02/2004 NEDANNABEL KOSTEN

NATL: 26.38 N 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

BRA: 26.38 B 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

VML 28Kasif, Selin 37.94  1 801202
 
Event 9  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 25.74 W 6/06/2008 USAMARTINA MORAVCOVA

NATL: 26.99 N 11/11/2018 NADINE LOOF

BRA: 27.59 B 6/04/2006 LISE MACKIE

VCS 30Muttiah, Lara 42.52  1 802562
 
Event 9  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 25.98 W 8/08/2006 USADARA TORRES

NATL: 26.79 N 11/11/2022 NADINE LOOF

BRA: 27.30 B 14/04/2012 GILLIAN O'MARA

VPP 35Humphrey, Jacinta 32.74  1 792285

VBC 38Myers, Tracey 38.07  2 800312
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(Event 9  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
VPP 39Aquino Perez, Elizabeth 38.28  3 794114

VBS 35Mathieson, Hannah 41.46  4 793900
 
Event 9  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 26.44 W 7/11/2009 RSAEDITH OTTERMANN

NATL: 27.18 N 2/05/2009 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 27.18 B 2/05/2009 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VMV 41Burke, Andrea 31.22  1 798590

VMV 44MacKay, Kimberley 31.42  2 803837

VDC 42Lorimer, Shannon 33.00  3 801809
 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 26.59 W 16/03/2011 RSAEDITH OTTERMANN

NATL: 27.26 N 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 27.24 B 11/06/2012 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VMV 49Kerr, Nicky 32.44  1 669360

VDC 49Pedron, Lynda 33.14  2 799961

VCS 45Mujica, Venessa 40.59  3 805099

VCS 45Brown, Manisha 47.89  4 789833
 
Event 9  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 27.09 W 28/06/2015 FRAM. T. FUZZATI

NATL: 27.88 N 9/08/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

BRA: 27.89 B 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 50Nicholls, Cindy 32.13  1 790927

VPP 53Rainey, Helen 34.05  2 704459

VMV 54Yoneyama, Miho 35.31  3 794772

VMP 51Nevinson, Rachel 38.40  4 802247

VSC 53Forster, Angela 1:01.73  5 791066

VMV 52Trautman-Pasquini, Marla 1:04.96  6 415965
 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 27.94 W 21/04/2023 AUSJENNIE BUCKNELL

NATL: 27.94 N 21/04/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 27.94 B 22/04/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

VPP 58Bucknell, Jennie 28.89  1 413668

VPP 56Cuming, Sal 31.42  2 782561
 
Event 9  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 28.84 W 5/08/2023 USAHOLLY GREEN

NATL: 28.90 N 17/03/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 31.32 B 8/03/2017 LEIGH RODGERS

VMV 62Briggs, Daphne 34.83  1 446238

VMV 62McNeil, Andrea 35.82  2 414171

VMP 62Tuck, Deborah 43.19  3 804993

VMV 61Sherborne, Louise 48.63  4 804559

VSP 60Sibel, Susan 54.06  5 413687

VMV 60Greenwood, Dee 55.46  6 784121
 
Event 9  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 29.10 W 3/08/2019 USAPENNY NOYES

NATL: 30.95 N 25/02/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 32.07 B 17/05/2015 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 69Rodgers, Leigh 33.58  1 414415

VMP 65Gadsby, Donna 40.73  2 414408

VDC 68Dumesny, Christine 43.24  3 685110

VMP 68Grimshaw, Susan 44.52  4 799255

VMV 66Berryman, Sally 58.26  5 804371
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Event 9  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 30.73 W 9/10/2021 USALAURA VAL

NATL: 33.84 N 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 33.84 B 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

VMV 70Giles, Paula 36.23  1 792772

VMV 74Jeffrey, Janette 38.10  2 413191

VMV 70Boekel, Sue 40.45  3 789912

VMV 74Gooey, Janette 53.86  4 414430
 
Event 9  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 34.11 W 8/10/2021 USADIANN UUSTAL

NATL: 35.70 N 27/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 41.04 B 2/04/2022 ROSA MONTAGUE

VPP 77Montague, Rosa 45.34  1 414301

VSP 77Downing, Pamela 1:00.32  2 414632
 
Event 9  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 31.23 W 12/03/2023 JPNAKIRA FUJIMAKI

NATL: 40.89 N 18/03/2000 J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN

BRA: 45.42 B 2/05/2010 DOROTHY DICKEY

VSP 80Prentice, Dorothy 1:03.87  1 783545
 
Event 9  Women 90-94 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 45.44 W 23/01/2022 GBRJANE ASHER

NATL: 49.21 N 15/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

BRA: 49.21 B 15/02/2020 DOROTHY DICKEY

VDC 94Dickey, Dorothy 56.81  1 414177
 
Event 9  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 23.26 N 7/04/2016 EWAN BENNETT

BRA: 23.26 B 7/04/2016 EWAN BENNETT

VML 22Gillard, Jack 26.66  1 804804
 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 22.30 W 18/02/2017 FINA. P. LIUKKONEN

NATL: 22.79 N 3/04/1992 ANGUS WADDELL

BRA: 23.87 B 11/10/2002 JARED CLARKE

VYP 29Mills, Philip 28.78  1 804989

VMV 28Hall, Gabe 31.75  2 804431

VCS 25Pitts, Adam 34.36  3 804096
 
Event 9  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 22.13 W 13/07/2013 USAROLAND SCHOEMAN

NATL: 23.95 N 12/11/2022 ANDREW COWAN

BRA: 24.17 B 22/04/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

VGS 34Brown, Mitchell 26.87  1 797510

VPP 32Schultz, Darius 26.95  2 792286
 
Event 9  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 22.76 W 20/08/2005 GBRMARK FOSTER

NATL: 23.77 N 11/11/2018 DANIEL JONES

BRA: 24.31 B 21/04/2008 TULLY YOUNG

VDC 38Johnson, Rory 38.76  1 802626

VCS 35Ali, Abdul k 46.50  2 803786

VMO 36Illingworth, Harvey 47.43  3 802764
 
Event 9  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 23.14 W 8/08/2023 ESPANDREI KURNOSOV

NATL: 24.10 N 30/03/2023 STEPHEN BERTING

BRA: 25.09 B 15/08/2019 LACHLAN MCDOWELL

VGS 42Caceres Castro, Alberto 32.04  1 788448



Masters Swimming VIC-LC Mornington YAWA - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  7/03/2024  Page 22

30th Malvern Marlins Interclub Meet - 2/03/2024

Results
 
Event 9  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 23.55 W 15/08/2019 JPNHIDEAKI HARA

NATL: 24.57 N 11/04/2019 TODD ROBINSON

BRA: 25.07 B 24/04/2016 MARK THOMPSON

VDC 47Johnson, Brad 28.36  1 803260

VGS 45Patrick, Todd 28.41  2 789829

VMV 45Worthington, Christopher 28.44  3 801499

VDC 47Lukav, Brae 29.32  4 804748

VGS 46Webb, Kodie 30.92  5 789954

VHM 48Smith, Aaron 31.48  6 799659

VMV 45Wilson, Michael 32.19  7 573330

VMV 45Clements, Anthony 32.43  8 802561

VDC 48Radford, Sam 32.72  9 803392

VMP 46Jones, Kevin 33.46  10 803573

VML 46Sarman, Osman 36.91  11 804092

VSC 48Hart, Ronald 41.53  12 796361
 
Event 9  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 24.08 W 27/06/2009 JPNBRENT BARNES

NATL: 25.58 N 20/04/2008 LARRY FORSYTH

BRA: 25.63 B 21/04/2016 PETER RAINEY

VFR 52Seeley, David 28.78  1 801666

VGS 52Buckner, Jason 30.40  2 445666

VML 51Nolta, Niels 32.97  3 804854

VCS 50Pryde, Geoff 34.53  4 804387

VMV 51Gurrie, Brad 34.54  5 782905

VMV 52Thompson, Alex 36.47  6 787447
 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 24.45 W 19/07/2015 JPNBRENT BARNES

NATL: 25.89 N 21/04/2018 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 27.36 B 22/04/2023 BRETT DAVIDSON

VYR 56Evans, Matthew 29.94  1 413404

VPP 59Rainey, Peter 30.09  2 414173

VDC 59Currie, Rodney 31.57  3 801404

VMV 59Duggan, Peter 40.77  4 787634
 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 25.23 W 7/08/2006 USARICHARD ABRAHAMS

NATL: 27.42 N 20/04/2008 ALAN BROWN

BRA: 28.26 B 11/10/2002 TONY STRAHAN

VMV 62Horan, Simon 31.34  1 414508

VMV 63Huggins, Mark 32.05  2 787187

VCS 63Chaplin, Greg 32.63  3 343966
 
Event 9  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 26.21 W 6/07/2018 USADOUG MARTIN

NATL: 28.31 N 22/04/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

BRA: 29.36 B 3/03/2023 ROD LAURIE

VGS 65Williams, Charles 34.74  1 414109

VMV 66Badoer, Emilio 43.17  2 414057
 
Event 9  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 27.12 W 20/01/2023 USADOUG MARTIN

NATL: 29.36 N 22/04/2016 ALAN BROWN

BRA: 30.38 B 27/04/2017 ROBERT PATTERSON

VYR 70Milne, Jim 33.10  1 413372

VMP 74Prendergast, Andrew 39.55  2 800342

VMV 70Van Toor, Eric 42.23  3 785471

VMV 74Knights, Alan 42.49  4 790624
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VMP 70Hubber, Peter 45.27  5 801976



Masters Swimming VIC-LC Mornington YAWA - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  7/03/2024  Page 24

30th Malvern Marlins Interclub Meet - 2/03/2024

Results

(Event 9  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
VMV 73Howat, Peter 45.49  6 795933

VCS 74Stone, Rodney 56.52  7 793781
 
Event 9  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 29.19 W 25/08/2019 USADAVID QUIGGIN

NATL: 30.67 N 30/03/2023 ROBERT PATTERSON

BRA: 33.52 B 9/11/2022 ROD CLARKE

VMV 75Tucker, Gerry 35.02  1 414225

VMV 77Stanton, John 1:04.06  2 431133
 
Event 9  Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle

World: 33.74 W 8/08/2023 JPNTOHRU FURUKAWA

NATL: 36.62 N 17/04/2013 ROD BAKER

BRA: 37.85 B 31/01/2021 JOHN COCKS

VMV 88Cocks, John 41.95  1 782486

VMV 87Rebuck, Anthony 53.85  2 797135


